
Alumination™ 2021 Football
Hobby Autographs

Base

Player List 
Amon Ra’ St. Brown
Damar Hamlin
Darrick Forest
Gerrid Doaks
Josh Bledsoe
Micah Parsons
Michael Strachan
Joe Tryon
Brandon Stevens
Nahshon Wright
Asante Samuel Jr.
Azeez Ojulari
Brevon Jordan 
Jaret Patterson
Kylin Hill
Kyle Trask 
Cade Johnson
Dayo Odeyingbo
Jevon Holland
Feleipe Franks
Davis Mills 
Hunter Long 
Trey Lance 
Mac Jones
Sage Surratt 
Dyami Brown 

Parallels

Silver (Mirrored Board)
Green (Mirrored Board) #/75
Bue (Mirrored Board) #/35
Red (Mirrored Board) #/12
Rainbow (Mirrored Board) #/6
Black (Mirrored Board) #/2

Holo-Lux™ Parallels

Silver (Holo-Mosaic) #/99
Green (Holo-Mosaic) #/45
Bue (Holo-Mosaic) #/15
Red (Holo-Mosaic) #/8
Rainbow (Holo-Mosaic) #/3
Black (Holo-Mosaic) #/1

Jaylen Waddle
Kyle Pitts 
Justin Fields
Michael Carter
Najee Harris
Zach Wilson 
Shaun Wade 
Trevor Lawrence 
Jaelan Phillips 
Javonte Williams
Chazz Surratt
Ian Book 
Rashod Bateman 
Travis Etienne
Patrick Surtain II
Robert Rochell
Tylan Wallace
D’wayne Eskridge 
Jamie Newman 
Landon Dickerson
Larry Borom 
Trey Sermon 
Elijah Moore
Tyson Campbell 
Carlos Basham 
Carlos Basham 



Alumination™ 2021 Football
Hobby Autographs

ThumbAgraph™

Player List 
Ernest Jones
Larry Borom 
Dayo Odeyingbo
Landon Dickerson
Tyson Campbell 
Dyami Brown 
Jaret Patterson
Kylin Hill
Carlos Basham 
Patrick Surtain II
Jaelan Phillips 
Elijah Moore
Sage Surratt 
Azeez Ojulari
Shaun Wade
Hunter Long 
Jevon Holland
Ian Book 
Pat Freiermuth
Chuba Hubbard 
Davis Mills 
Jamie Newman 
Najee Harris
Jaylen Waddle
Kyle Trask 
Mac Jones
Trey Lance 
Zach Wilson 
Trevor Lawrence 
Tylan Wallace
Micah Parsons
Devonta Smith

Holo-Lux™ Parallels

Silver (Mosaic Board) #10
Blue (Mosaic Board) #/5
Rainbow (Mosaic Board) #/3
Black (Mosaic Board) #/1


